THOR
Thor is a floodlight that is installed on any surface for highlighting the space or
object using a high-performance LED.
FLOODLIGHT
Technical Data
40W 60W
Features
Light source High-performance LED COB

Optic 36°
CCT (K) 3000K 4000K 5000K
Luminous Flux (lm) 5882 ＞5882 ＞5882
Optic 68°
CCT (K) 3000K 4000K 5000K
Luminous Flux (lm) 6467 ＞6467 ＞6467
Optic spot
CCT (K) 3000K 4000K 5000K
Luminous Flux (lm) 3313 ＞3313 ＞3313
Optic 15°
CCT (K) 3000K 4000K 5000K
Luminous Flux (lm) 6472 ＞6472 ＞6472
Ordering
Code W lm K Optic Finish Size(mm) Control
60001AA30 40W 2274 3000K spot Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 On/Off
60001AA40 40W ＞2274 4000K spot Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 On/Off
60001AA50 40W ＞2274 5000K spot Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 On/Off
60002AA30 40W 4351 3000K 15° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 On/Off
60002AA40 40W ＞4351 4000K 15° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 On/Off
60002AA50 40W ＞4351 5000K 15° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 On/Off
60003AA30 40W 4193 3000K 20° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 On/Off
60003AA40 40W ＞4193 4000K 20° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 On/Off
60003AA50 40W ＞4193 5000K 20° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 On/Off
60004AA30 40W 4001 3000K 36° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 On/Off
60004AA40 40W ＞4001 4000K 36° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 On/Off
60004AA50 40W ＞4001 5000K 36° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 On/Off
60005AA30 40W 4391 3000K 68° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 On/Off
60005AA40 40W ＞4391 4000K 68° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 On/Off
60005AA50 40W ＞4391 5000K 68° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 On/Off
60006AA30 60W 3313 3000K spot Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 On/Off
60006AA40 60W ＞3313 4000K spot Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 On/Off
60006AA50 60W ＞3313 5000K spot Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 On/Off
60007AA30 60W 6472 3000K 15° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 On/Off
60007AA40 60W ＞6472 4000K 15° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 On/Off
60007AA50 60W ＞6472 5000K 15° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 On/Off
60008AA30 60W 6121 3000K 20° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 On/Off
60008AA40 60W ＞6121 4000K 20° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 On/Off
60008AA50 60W ＞6121 5000K 20° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 On/Off
60009AA30 60W 5882 3000K 36° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 On/Off
60009AA40 60W ＞5882 4000K 36° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 On/Off
60009AA50 60W ＞5882 5000K 36° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 On/Off
60010AA30 60W 6467 3000K 68° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 On/Off
60010AA40 60W ＞6467 4000K 68° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 On/Off
60010AA50 60W ＞6467 5000K 68° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 On/Off
60011AA30 40W 2274 3000K spot Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 0-10Vdim
60011AA40 40W ＞2274 4000K spot Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 0-10Vdim
60011AA50 40W ＞2274 5000K spot Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 0-10Vdim
Code W K Optic Finish Size(mm) Control
40W 3000K spot Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 On/Off
60W 4000K 15° 0-10Vdim
5000K 20°
36°
68°
SPECIFICATION SHEET
YOUNGKONG LIGHTING CO., LTD.
146, Yangpyeong-ro, Yeongdeungpo-gu, Seoul, 07204, KOREA
www.youngkong.com     Tel: +82-2-2629-2000
info@youngkong.com    Fax: +82-2-2629-2090
Code W lm K Optic Finish Size(mm) Control
60012AA30 40W 4351 3000K 15° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 0-10Vdim
60012AA40 40W ＞4351 4000K 15° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 0-10Vdim
60012AA50 40W ＞4351 5000K 15° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 0-10Vdim
60013AA30 40W 4193 3000K 20° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 0-10Vdim
60013AA40 40W ＞4193 4000K 20° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 0-10Vdim
60013AA50 40W ＞4193 5000K 20° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 0-10Vdim
60014AA30 40W 4001 3000K 36° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 0-10Vdim
60014AA40 40W ＞4001 4000K 36° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 0-10Vdim
60014AA50 40W ＞4001 5000K 36° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 0-10Vdim
60015AA30 40W 4391 3000K 68° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 0-10Vdim
60015AA40 40W ＞4391 4000K 68° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 0-10Vdim
60015AA50 40W ＞4391 5000K 68° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 0-10Vdim
60016AA30 60W 3313 3000K spot Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 0-10Vdim
60016AA40 60W ＞3313 4000K spot Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 0-10Vdim
60016AA50 60W ＞3313 5000K spot Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 0-10Vdim
60017AA30 60W 6472 3000K 15° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 0-10Vdim
60017AA40 60W ＞6472 4000K 15° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 0-10Vdim
60017AA50 60W ＞6472 5000K 15° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 0-10Vdim
60018AA30 60W 6121 3000K 20° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 0-10Vdim
60018AA40 60W ＞6121 4000K 20° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 0-10Vdim
60018AA50 60W ＞6121 5000K 20° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 0-10Vdim
60019AA30 60W 5882 3000K 36° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 0-10Vdim
60019AA40 60W ＞5882 4000K 36° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 0-10Vdim
60019AA50 60W ＞5882 5000K 36° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 0-10Vdim
60020AA30 60W 6467 3000K 68° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 0-10Vdim
60020AA40 60W ＞6467 4000K 68° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 0-10Vdim
60020AA50 60W ＞6467 5000K 68° Dark gray 174 x 299 x 221 0-10Vdim
SPECIFICATION SHEET
YOUNGKONG LIGHTING CO., LTD.
146, Yangpyeong-ro, Yeongdeungpo-gu, Seoul, 07204, KOREA
www.youngkong.com     Tel: +82-2-2629-2000

Power Consumption: 14W
60°
Optic 60°
CCT (K) 3000K 4000K 5000K
Luminous Flux (lm) 1400 ＞1400 ＞1400
SPECIFICATION SHEET
YOUNGKONG LIGHTING CO., LTD.
146, Yangpyeong-ro, Yeongdeungpo-gu, Seoul, 07204, KOREA
www.youngkong.com     Tel: +82-2-2629-2000
info@youngkong.com    Fax: +82-2-2629-2090
Ordering
Code W lm K Optic Finish Mounting Method Size(mm) Control
60041AA30 14W 1432 3000K 15° Dark gray External connection 100 x 197 x 140 On/Off
60041AA40 14W ＞1432 4000K 15° Dark gray External connection 100 x 197 x 140 On/Off
60041AA50 14W ＞1432 5000K 15° Dark gray External connection 100 x 197 x 140 On/Off
60042AA30 14W 1325 3000K 30° Dark gray External connection 100 x 197 x 140 On/Off
60042AA40 14W ＞1325 4000K 30° Dark gray External connection 100 x 197 x 140 On/Off
60042AA50 14W ＞1325 5000K 30° Dark gray External connection 100 x 197 x 140 On/Off
60043AA30 14W 1400 3000K 60° Dark gray External connection 100 x 197 x 140 On/Off
60043AA40 14W ＞1400 4000K 60° Dark gray External connection 100 x 197 x 140 On/Off
60043AA50 14W ＞1400 5000K 60° Dark gray External connection 100 x 197 x 140 On/Off
60044AA30 14W 1432 3000K 15° Dark gray Internal connection 152 x 220 x 165 On/Off
60044AA40 14W ＞1432 4000K 15° Dark gray Internal connection 152 x 220 x 165 On/Off
60044AA50 14W ＞1432 5000K 15° Dark gray Internal connection 152 x 220 x 165 On/Off
60045AA30 14W 1325 3000K 30° Dark gray Internal connection 152 x 220 x 165 On/Off
60045AA40 14W ＞1325 4000K 30° Dark gray Internal connection 152 x 220 x 165 On/Off
60045AA50 14W ＞1325 5000K 30° Dark gray Internal connection 152 x 220 x 165 On/Off
60046AA30 14W 1400 3000K 60° Dark gray Internal connection 152 x 220 x 165 On/Off
60046AA40 14W ＞1400 4000K 60° Dark gray Internal connection 152 x 220 x 165 On/Off
60046AA50 14W ＞1400 5000K 60° Dark gray Internal connection 152 x 220 x 165 On/Off
Code W K Optic Finish Mounting Method Size(mm) Control
14W 3000K 15° Dark gray External connection 100 x 197 x 140 On/Off
4000K 30° Internal connection 152 x 220 x 165
5000K 60°